© 2017
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
01/04/17
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

01/04/17
LED AREA LIGHTS - LSI SLICE MEDIUM (XLCM)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XLCM    5    LED    SS    50   UE    BLK    PCI120
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number Description Order Number
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - XLCM
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
0.5
1.0
0.8
1.7
1.7
1.9
FOOTNOTES:
1 - House Side Shields add to fixture EPA.  Consult factory.
2 - Fusing must be located in the hand hole of pole.
BKS-XBO-WM-*-CLR  Wall Mount Bracket 382132CLR
XLCM-3/FT-HSS RM  External House Side Shield
    (Black only - rear mounted) 603159BLK1
XLCM-FT-L/FT-R-HSS SM  External House Side Shield
    (Black only - side mounted) 603161BLK1
X3RPP Round Pole Plate for 3" RTP Poles 408273CLR
X4RPP  Round Pole Plate for 4" Poles 379967CLR
X5RPP  Round Pole Plate for 5" Poles 379968CLR
Note:  House Side Shield adds to fixture
EPA. Consult Factory.
DIMENSIONS
Prefix FinishColor
Temperature
XLCM LED DIM - O-10V Dimming
 (from external signal)
Button Type Photocells
  PCI120 - 120V
  PCI208-277V - 208-277V
  PCI347 - 347V
IL - Internal Louver (available
     with FT distribution only)
HV - Vibration Reinforcement Bracket
Input Voltage
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
347-480
Universal
Voltage
(347-480V)
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
WHT - White
OptionsLight
Source
Distribution
SS - Super Saver
HO -High Output
3 - Type III
5 - Type V
FT - Forward Throw
FT-L - Forward Optic Rotated for D180
Mount (Left Side)
FT-R - Forward Optic Rotated for D180
Mount   (Right Side)
5E - Type V Enhanced
FTE - Forward Throw Enhanced
Drive
Current